
Cell Phone Email Address AM/PM
(914) 262-5700 cvcarter@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 806-6933 mjackie727@gmail.com AM

(919) 619-0012 chatterjee.angie@gmail.com AM/PM

(757) 880-0065 hardingg10@gmail.com AM

(646) 275-2931 saraherstin@gmail.com AM

(646) 689-7850 PM

(917) 319-3576 cheryl.testa.espinoza@gmail.com AM

(914) 384-0391 elizabethrosegillespie@gmail.com AM

(845) 380-3923 kyra.gubian@gmail.com AM
(646) 632-7267 victor.gubian@gmail.com

(914) 552-1583 ldlopez1014@gmail.com PM

(914) 384-5645 marines15peru@hotmail.com PM
(914) 252-4762 keyla_2194@hotmail.com

(917) 494-3701 jlirving80@gmail.com AM/PM

(845) 480-0010 sonbu333@gmail.com PM

(917) 304-8652 my3mouse@gmail.com PMKumar, Rohan Kumar, Maithreyi
Kumar, Sunil (919) 698-3381 sunilrangaraj@gmail.com

Kondo, Kotaro Kondo, Yutaka
Kondo, Tomoko (914) 508-0969 pommeframboise0426@gmail.com

Irving, Anna Irving, Janice
Irving, Robert (617) 290-3192 robi82080@gmail.com

Inocente, Antonella Inocente, Eduardo
Garcia, Keyla

Gubian, Juliette Gubian, Kyra
Gubian, Victor

Hernandez, Mariana Lopez, Lia
Hernandez, Luis

Gillespie, Brielle Gillespie, Elizabeth
Gillespie, Michael (914) 715-2789 miketgillespie@gmail.com

(914) 536-1451 luhernandez860@gmail.com

Espinoza, Henry Espinoza, Cheryl
Espinoza, Michael (917) 837-5671 mikeatlaw@gmail.com

dirkdegroot@gmail.com

Despontin, Leana Despontin, Pierre-Marie
Despontin, Kelly (646) 689-7850 kelly.despontin@gmail.com

Contopoulos, Theodore Contopoulos, Grace
Contopoulos, Michael (917) 974-4234

de Groot, Oliver Herstin-de Groot, Sara
de Groot, Dirk (646) 715-8478

Chatterjee, Avery Chatterjee, Angie
Chatterjee, Jason (919) 452-5550 jasonchat@gmail.com

Alfano, Emilia Alfano, Jacqueline
Alfano, Robert (914) 330-3285 robalfano90@gmail.com

Adams, Wilder Carter, Christina
Adams, Zachary (651) 206-2992 adams.z.d@gmail.com

Yellow Room 2023-2024
501 Tompkins Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

914-381-2655
preschool@mcnschool.org

Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)



(929) 264-2598 angechua@gmail.com PM

(857) 523-0708 susannah.lois@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 815-0327 shel416@aol.com AM/PM

(914) 447-2836 p_murph20@yahoo.com AM/PM
(914) 497-9112 Jmauro1313@hotmail.com

(914) 629-3985 jeanette.e.mcloughlin@gmail.com PM

(480) 220-4959 iris.postelnicu@gmail.com AM

(315) 256-5292 lgdilorenzo@gmail.com AM

(914) 659-8613 monicaguayara3@gmail.com PM

(646) 263-5776 molly.e.rosen@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 469-8898 stavolilla@gmail.com AM

(646) 314-2790 charitylbrady@gmail.com AM/PM

(917) 715-6637 wachsberg@gmail.com AM/PM

(917) 915-4220 jameswebler@yahoo.com PMWebler, Eleanor Webler, James
Webler, Christen (914) 275-1691 chrissiebesanceney@yahoo.com

Wachsberg, Tristan Wachsberg, Mark
Shalet, Leonora (646) 312-9237 didishalet@hotmail.com

Spollen, Shane Brady-Spollen, Charity
Spollen, Larry (646) 924-7338 larrypspollen@gmail.com

Somarribas, Stella Somarribas, Sarah
Somarribas, Roberto (914) 536-1446 makerasb@hotmail.com

Rosen, Daphne Rosen, Molly
Rosen, Peter (646) 203-3718 peter.c.rosen@gmail.com

Pappas, Andrew Guayara, Monica
Pappas, Mark (203) 910-4638 markpappas16@gmail.com

Page, Charlie DiLorenzo-Page, Laura
Page, Zachary (339) 223-0950 zwpage@gmail.com

Nagler, Lyra Postelnicu, Iris
Nagler, Evan (865) 924-2721 enagler@gmail.com

McLoughlin, Hollie McLoughlin, Jeanette
McLoughlin, Stephen (914) 309-2350 stephenmcloughlin85@gmail.com

Marchese, Aiden Marchese, Shelby
Marchese, John (914) 772-9994

Mauro, Joseph Mauro, Pamela
Mauro, Joseph

Lois, Juan Tomas Lois, Susannah
Lois, Juan (310) 863-4784

Li, Anastasia Li, Angela
Li, Bob (929) 841-7004 bob.tk.li@gmail.com
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